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Dates for 2023 

Wed, 11th January Trustees’ Away Day 9.45am (coffee) for 10.15–3pm – 1 Hill Top, Coventry (Board Room) 
 

Mon, 23rd January Deanery Chairs, Branch Leaders / Contacts, Treasurers and other branch officers’ meeting: 
9.45am (coffee) for 10.15 – 12.15 – ZOOM 
 

Sat, 4th February International Event (afternoon) St John the Evangelist Kenilworth  
 

Sat, 25th February International Event (evening) St John the Evangelist Kenilworth 
 

Mon, 27th February Diocesan Officers’ meeting: 9.45am (coffee) for 10.15 – 12.30, followed by lunch – 1 Hill Top, 
Coventry 
 

Sun, 19th March Mothering Sunday 
 

Wed, 22nd March Trustees’ Meeting: 9.45am (coffee) for 10.15–1pm – 1 Hill Top, Coventry (Board Room) 
 

Sat, 25th March Lady Day Celebrations 
 

2-8 April Holy Week 
 

April MU (MSH) Diocesans’ Chaplains Day TBC 
 

Sat, 6th May The Coronation of King Charles 
 

9-16th May Kapsabet Trip 
 

Wed, 10th May Trustees’ Meeting: 9.45am (coffee) for 10.15–1pm – 1 Hill Top, Coventry (Board Room) 
 

16th-18th May Canterbury Provincial Conference for DPs (or rep) High Leigh, Hertfordshire 
 

May “Thy Kingdom Come” Service – TBC 
 

Mon, 22nd May Members’ Evening: 6.30pm (coffee) for 7pm – 9pm – St Michael Stoke Church Centre 
 

June Quiet Day – date and venue TBC 
 

Wed, 12th July Trustees’ Meeting:  9.45am (coffee) for 10-12.50pm - The Octagon, St Mary Magdalene 
Church, Lillington 
 

Wed, 9th August Mary Sumner Day: celebrations, services, prayers etc. in deaneries and branches 
 

Mon, 11th September Diocesan Officers’ meeting: 9.45am (coffee) for 10.15 – 12.30, followed by lunch – 1 Hill Top, 
Coventry 
 

Wed, 13th September Trustees’ Away Day 10am (coffee) for 10.30 – 3pm – The Jordan Room, St John Baptist Church, 
Berkswell 
 

Fri, 22nd September Annual Gathering in York 
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Wed, 4th October Business Meeting via Zoom 6.30-8pm 
 

Sat, 14th October  Members’ Day – TBC 
 

Wed, 8th November Trustees’ Meeting: 9.45am (coffee) for 10.15–1pm – 1 Hill Top, Coventry (Board Room) 
 

Sun, 12th November Remembrance Sunday 
 

25th November – 10th 
December  
 

16 Days of Activism Against Gender Based Violence 
Souls of our Shoes Exhibition  

Mon, 27th November Advent Service  - TBC 
 

3rd-5th December Wave of Prayer 
 

Sun, 10th December Human Rights Day 

 


